© 2016, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00265, Revision 4,  9.30.2020
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
126
Optical Connectivity
Fi
be
r M
an
ag
em
en
t
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
IDEAA Interior Distribution MDU Cabinet, 72 Fiber, MPO Enabled—
includes one LL-4808L-R Universal Splice Tray for input fiber splicing
EA001025
IDEAA Interior Distribution MDU Cabinet, 96 Fiber, MPO Enabled—
includes one LL-4808L-R Universal Splice Tray for input fiber splicing
EA001026
IDEAA Interior Distribution MDU Cabinet, 144 Fiber, MPO Enabled—
includes one LL-4808L-R Universal Splice Tray for input fiber splicing
EA000783
IDEAA Interior Distribution MDU Cabinet, 288 Fiber, MPO Enabled—
includes One LL-4896L-R Universal Splice Tray for input fiber splicing
EA000742
IDEAA Interior Distribution MDU Cabinet, 432 Fiber, MPO Enabled—
includes One LL-4896L-R Universal Splice Tray for input fiber splicing
EA000749
LL-4896 Splice Tray—Stores (96) single fusion splices or (24) 288 mass fusion for 288/432 IDC 911676-00-02
LL-4808 Splice Tray—Stores (36) single fusion splices or (12) 144 mass fusion for 144 IDC FA000037
The IDEAA Interior Distribution Cabinet (IDC) provides a convenient modular approach to
centralized fiber distribution in medium to large MDUs. All sizes of the IDC utilize the IDEAA
splitter module to enable versatility across the platform. The IDC utilizes innovative jumper
routing to enable efficient fiber management utilizing equal length pigtails for the entire

Kits include 5 fittings and nylon locknuts.
IDEAA® Interior Distribution Cabinet Accessories
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
Heyco M3231 Fitting, 0.17" - 0.45" for 1/2" Knockout EA000795
Heyco M3200 Fitting, 0.26" - 0.55" for 1/2" Knockout EA000796
Heyco M8439 Fitting, 0.49" - 0.79" for 1" Knockout EA000797
Heyco M8437 Fitting, 0.59" - 1.00" for 1" Knockout EA000798
Heyco M8437GBK-SM Multihole Fitting, Holds 8 FDT Tails for 1" Knockout EA000799